NNANAC

Empowering you to work smarter

Order Detail

1099 Wall Street West, Suite 179
Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
T/F +1 (877)MyNAVAC or 1 (877)696-2822

Submit to order@NavacGlobal.com

Item# |Descriptions Qty Item# |Descriptions Qty
piece 10-pk
MMO001 NAVA(.: product catalogue, MMO15 |[Key chain with ruler
letter size N/A N/A
NAVAC pocket sheet piece 25-pk Compact info sheet, 8- piece 25-pk
MMO002 " " MMO16 .
2.5"x3.5 page letter size
Brand banner, PVC Pegboard paper, 4’ x 3’
MMO03 30" x 21" with 4 holes MMO17 with 8 fasteners
Pull-up banner for product NAVAC product family
MMmO004 family, 31" x 80" MMO18 poster, 24" x 18"
. M L | XL [ 2XL | 3XL
MMO005 |Counter mat, 23" x 13.5" MMo1g [NAVAC T-shirt
size from M to 3XL
Black table cloth with Slatwall paper, 4’ x 3’
MMO06 NAVAC logo MMO20 with double-sided tape
Acrylic table stand Shelf Signage, 327W x5'H | 8"W x 24'H
MMOQ7 . MMO021 .
letter-size double-sided
Black | Camo Digital
MMO008 [NAVAC baseball cap MMO022 |NAVAC Logo Neon Light
NAVAC 50-pk sticker, 4" x 1.5" 50-pk 32" x 20"H light box with
MMO009 ’ ’ MM023
oval shape (pack only) replaceable flyer
NAVAC black ink 1.25" Round buttons with
MMO10 ball-point pen N/A MMO24 NAVAC LOGO
MMO11 NAVAC Load File Not Load MMO25 Reversible blade screwdriver
thumb drive 8G with level
MMo12 |NAVAC counter day MMO026 |NAVAC Notebook, 120-page
poster, 18"x 24
MM013 | NAVAC polo shirt M L [ XL|2XL]3XL NEW INAVAC 25-pk reorder tag, 3.5" x 25-pk
size from M to 3XL N/A MMo27 6.5" (pack only)
new . .
2 sets of NTK1 counter NAVAC Double Ring Swivel Bar
MMO14 display cartons MMO028 Stool
Shipping Info
Company Date
Name Email
Address Phone
City State/Province Zip/Postal Code

NAVAC Inc. www.navacglobal.com




1099 Wall Street West, Suite 179

NAVAC Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
TIF +1 (877)MyNAVAC or 1 (877)696-2822

Empowering you to work smarter

NAVAC pocket sheet, 2.5" x 3.5"

ltem# MMO001 ltem# MMO0O02
Brochure Pocket Sheet

NAVAC product catalogue, letter size

$20.00/ea.

ltem# MMO0O3 ltem# MMO0O04
Poster Pull-Up Banner
NAVAC brand poster, PVC, 30" x 21" Pull up banner of NAVAC product family

with 4 holes 23" x 64"

Co-op funded will be applied to purchase total. Amounts in excess of available co-op will be billed to purchaser’'s NAVAC account.

NAVAC Inc. www.NavacGlobal.com



WV 1099 Wall Street West, Suite 179
v C Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
TIF +1 (877)MyNAVAC or 1 (877)696-2822

Empowering you to work smarter

N/

i11’!W 2ri 1 yo v
L+
ering You tn Wor L
k SMarte,
B

ltem# MMOO5 ltem# MMOO0G6
Counter Mat Table Cloth

NAVAC counter mat with product Black table cloth with NAVAC logo
descriptions, 23" x 13.5" 9'10" x 5'11"

ltem# MMOO7 ltem# MMOO8

Table Display Stand Baseball Cap

Acrylic table stand, holds double-sided NAVAC baseball cap, your choice of black,
letter-size sheet camo (real tree) or camo (digital)

Co-op funded will be applied to purchase total. Amounts in excess of available co-op will be billed to purchaser’'s NAVAC account.

NAVAC Inc. www.NavacGlobal.com



1099 Wall Street West, Suite 179

\V
NAV Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
TIF +1 (877)MyNAVAC or 1 (877)696-2822

Empowering you to work smarter

NNANNAC

Empowering you to work smarter

ltem# MMOO09 ltem# MMO10
Sticker Ball-Point Pen
NAVAC sticker, 4" x 1.5" oval shape, 50-pk NAVAC black ink ball-point pen

NNANAT

Empowering you to work smarter

ltem# MMO11 ltem# MMO12
Thumb Drive Counter Day Poster
NAVAC thumb drive, 8G capacity NAVAC counter day poster 18"x 24"

*Choose if you would like digital marketing
material loaded.

Co-op funded will be applied to purchase total. Amounts in excess of available co-op will be billed to purchaser’s NAVAC account.

NAVAC Inc. www.NavacGlobal.com



1099 Wall Street West, Suite 179

\V4
NAV Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
T/IF +1 (877)MyNAVAC or 1 (877)696-2822

Empowering you to work smarter

ltem# MMO13 ltem# MMO014
Polo Shirt NTK1 Tubing Tool Kit
NAVAC polo shirt, size from M to 3XL Counter Display Carton

2 sets in 1. Each holds 5 of NTR14,
50f NTE7, 4 of NTC6, 5 of NTC11 and
5 0of NTD28

ltem# MMO15 ltem# MMO16
Key Chain Product Info Sheet
NAVAC key chain with ruler Compact info sheet with features and specs

for all products, tri-fold.

Co-op funded will be applied to purchase total. Amounts in excess of available co-op will be billed to purchaser’'s NAVAC account.

NAVAC Inc. www.NavacGlobal.com



1099 Wall Street West, Suite 179
AVAC Lyndhurst, NJ 07071

Empowering you to work smarter T/IF +1 (877)MyNAVAC or 1 (877)696-2822

4' x 3' backer paper for 1" OC pegboard NAVAC product family poster, Landscape
8 fasteners included 24"x 18"
Download install instruction here

NAVAC T-shirt, 100% cotton, size from M to 4' x 3' backer paper for 3" OC slatwall
3XL double-sided tape included

NAVAC Inc.



NNANVALC

Empowering you to work smarter

ltem# MMO021
Shelf Sighage

Shelf Signage, double-sided, 2 magnetic holders
36"W x 12"H horizontal or 8"W x 24"H vertical

ltem# MMO023

Light Box
32" x 20"H light box with replaceable flyer.
110V AC adapter supplied

1099 Wall Street West, Suite 179
Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
TIF +1 (877)MyNAVAC or 1 (877)696-2822

NS

ltem# MMO022

Neon Light
LED Neon Light. 32"W x 5"H, wall mount
screws and 110V AC adapter supplied

ltem# MMO024

Button
1.25" Round buttons with NAVAC LOGO

Co-op funded will be applied to purchase total. Amounts in excess of available co-op will be billed to purchaser’s NAVAC account.

NAVAC Inc. www.NavacGlobal.com



NNANVALC

Empowering you to work smarter

ltem# MMO025

Thermostat Screwdriver
Reverible Blade Screwdriver with level

Lt

ltem# MMO27

Reorder Tag
3.5" x 6.5"H Reorder tags, 25-pk.

1099 Wall Street West, Suite 179
Lyndhurst, NJ 07071

T/IF +1 (877)MyNAVAC or 1 (877)696-2822

ltem# MMO026

Notebook
NAVAC Notebook, 120-page, Gridded

AT

Empowering you to work smariar

.\

ltem# MMO028

Bar Stool
NAVAC Double Ring Swivel Bar Stool

Co-op funded will be applied to purchase total. Amounts in excess of available co-op will be billed to purchaser’'s NAVAC account.

NAVAC Inc. www.NavacGlobal.com



	MM001P: N/A
	mm001C: N/A
	MM015: 
	MM002P: 
	MM002C: 
	MM016P: 
	MM016C: 
	MM003: 
	MM017: 
	MM004: 
	MM018: 
	MM005: 
	M019: 
	MM006: 
	MM020: 
	MM007: 
	MM021H: 
	MM021V: 
	MM008B: 
	MM008C: 
	MM008D: 
	MM022: 
	MM009: 
	MM023: 
	MM010: N/A
	MM024: 
	MM011L: 
	MM011N: 
	MM025: 
	MM012: 
	M013: 
	XL013: 
	MM027: 
	MM014: 
	L013: 
	2XL013: 
	3XL013: N/A
	L019: 
	XL019: 
	2XL019: 
	3XL019: 
	company: 
	name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Date: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	Zip: 
	MM026: 
	MM028: 


