

#### **Order Detail**

#### Submit to order@NavacGlobal.com

Item#	Descriptions				Qty	/	Item#	Descriptions			Qty	
MM001	NAVAC product catalogue, piece etter size			10-р	k	MM015	Key chain with ruler					
MM002 NAVAC pocket sheet		pi	piece		25-p	k	MM016	Compact info sheet, 8-			25-pk	
IVIIVIUUZ	2.5" x 3.5"						IVIIVIOTO	page letter size				
MM003	Brand banner, PVC 30" x 21" with 4 holes						MM017	Pegboard paper, 4' x 3' with 8 fasteners				
MM004	Pull-up banner for product family, 31" x 80"						MM018	NAVAC product family poster, 24" x 18"				
MM005	Counter mat, 23" x 13.5"	, 23" x 13.5"					MM019	NAVAC T-shirt size from M to 3XL		XL	2XL	3XL
MM006	Black table cloth with NAVAC logo						MM020	Slatwall paper, 4' x 3' with double-sided tape				
MM007	Acrylic table stand letter-size						MM021	Shelf Signage, double-sided	'W x 5"H	}	3"W x 2	24"H
MM008	NAVAC baseball cap	lack	Can	no	Dig	jital	MM022	NAVAC Logo Neon Light				
MM009	NAVAC 50-pk sticker, 4" x 1.5" oval shape (pack only)				50-p	k	MM023	32" x 20"H light box with replaceable flyer				
MM010	NAVAC black ink ball-point pen						MM024	1.25" Round buttons with NAVAC LOGO				
MM011	NAVAC thumb drive 8G	Load File			Not Load		MM025	Reversible blade screwdriver with level				
MM012	NAVAC counter day poster, 18"x 24"						MM026	NAVAC Notebook, 120-pa	ge			
MM013	NAVAC polo shirt size from M to 3XL	1 L	_ >	ΚL	2XL	3XL	new MM027	NAVAC 25-pk reorder tag, 6.5" (pack only)	3.5" x		25-p	k
MM014	2 sets of NTK1 counter display cartons	•	•				new MM028	NAVAC Double Ring Swiv Stool	el Bar			

#### **Shipping Info**

Company		Date
Name		Email
Address		Phone
City	State/Province	Zip/Postal Code





#### Item# MM001 Brochure

NAVAC product catalogue, letter size



### Item# MM002 Pocket Sheet

NAVAC pocket sheet, 2.5" x 3.5"



#### Item# MM003 Poster

NAVAC brand poster, PVC, 30" x 21" with 4 holes



## Item# MM004 Pull-Up Banner

Pull up banner of NAVAC product family 23" x 64"

Co-op funded will be applied to purchase total. Amounts in excess of available co-op will be billed to purchaser's NAVAC account.





#### Item# MM005 Counter Mat

NAVAC counter mat with product descriptions, 23" x 13.5"



### Item# MM006 Table Cloth

Black table cloth with NAVAC logo 9'10" x 5'11"



# Item# MM007 Table Display Stand

Acrylic table stand, holds double-sided letter-size sheet



## Item# MM008 Baseball Cap

NAVAC baseball cap, your choice of black, camo (real tree) or camo (digital)

Co-op funded will be applied to purchase total. Amounts in excess of available co-op will be billed to purchaser's NAVAC account





\$0.50/ea.



\$0.25/ea.

#### Item# MM009 Sticker

NAVAC sticker, 4" x 1.5" oval shape, 50-pk

### Item# MM010 Ball-Point Pen

NAVAC black ink ball-point pen



### Item# MM011 Thumb Drive

NAVAC thumb drive, 8G capacity \*Choose if you would like digital marketing material loaded.



# Item# MM012 Counter Day Poster

NAVAC counter day poster 18"x 24"

Co-op funded will be applied to purchase total. Amounts in excess of available co-op will be billed to purchaser's NAVAC account





### Item# MM013 Polo Shirt

NAVAC polo shirt, size from M to 3XL



#### Item# MM015 Key Chain

NAVAC key chain with ruler



# Item# MM014 NTK1 Tubing Tool Kit Counter Display Carton

2 sets in 1. Each holds 5 of NTR14, 5 of NTE7, 4 of NTC6, 5 of NTC11 and 5 of NTD28



## Item# MM016 Product Info Sheet

Compact info sheet with features and specs for all products, tri-fold.





### Item# MM017 Pegboard Paper

4' x 3' backer paper for 1" OC pegboard 8 fasteners included Download install instruction here



## Item# MM018 Product Family Poster

NAVAC product family poster, Landscape 24"x 18"



#### Item# MM019 T-Shirt

NAVAC T-shirt, 100% cotton, size from M to 3XL



#### Item# MM020 Slatwall Paper

4' x 3' backer paper for 3" OC slatwall double-sided tape included

Co-op funded will be applied to purchase total. Amounts in excess of available co-op will be billed to purchaser's NAVAC account.





Shelf Signage, double-sided, 2 magnetic holders 36"W x 12"H horizontal or 8"W x 24"H vertical



#### Item# MM022 Neon Light

LED Neon Light. 32"W x 5"H, wall mount screws and 110V AC adapter supplied



#### Item# MM023 Light Box

32" x 20"H light box with replaceable flyer. 110V AC adapter supplied





### Item# MM024 Button

1.25" Round buttons with NAVAC LOGO

Co-op funded will be applied to purchase total. Amounts in excess of available co-op will be billed to purchaser's NAVAC account.





**\$2.00**/ea.

### Item# MM025 Thermostat Screwdriver

Reverible Blade Screwdriver with level



Item# MM026 Notebook

NAVAC Notebook, 120-page, Gridded



#### Item# MM027 Reorder Tag

3.5" x 6.5"H Reorder tags, 25-pk.



### Item# MM028 Bar Stool

NAVAC Double Ring Swivel Bar Stool